Series DK
Key-Features:
- Available measurement ranges: 10, 25, 50, 100,
  155 and 205 mm
- Resolution 0.5 µm
- Linearity up to 2 µm
- Output signal A/ B/ reference point, TTL-
  Linedriver according to EIA-422

Tel.
Fax
ORDER CODES
DK10NR5 DK50NR5
DK10PR5 DK50PR5
DK10PLR5 DK100NR5
DK25NR5 DK100PR5
DK25PR5 DK155PR5
DK25NLR5 DK205PR5
DK25PLR5
Displays Air lifter
LT30-1G 1 channel display DZ174-010 for DK10
LT30-1GC 1 channel display with RS232C DZ174-025 for DK25
LT30-1GB 1 channel display with BCD output DZ174-050 for DK50
LT30-2G 2 channel display nm
LT30-2GC 2 channel display with RS232C
LT30-2GB 2 channel display with BCD output
LY71 2-channel-Multifunctional-Display
LY72 2-channel-Multifunctional-Display, RS232C
Accessories Extension and connection cables
DZ100 Roller CE22-01 1m, open end